Width
5.5 ±1
Length
Height
LS
Ø Lead
0.4 min
General Tolerance: ±0.5mm (0.020)

VX
1018
AVX Medium Power Film Capacitors
mouser.com/avx (800) 346-6873
© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2012 Mouser Electronics
FFB SERIES DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Volts
(V)
Value
(µf)
Irms
(A)
Dimensions: mm (in.) Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. L W H LS 1 5
581-FFB14D0336K 75 33 3 31.1 13.0 22.4 27.5 11.05 10.04
581-FFB34D0686K 75 68 46.2 31.1 17.3 29.8 27.5 17.27 15.70
581-FFB54D0117K 75 110 10 32.0 22.0 37.0 27.5 33.73 32.50
581-FFB14E0206K 100 20 2.6 31.1 13.0 22.4 27.5 8.90 8.09
581-FFB44E0476K 100 47 6 31.1 20.8 31.3 27.5 16.95 15.40
581-FFB54E0686K 100 68 9 32.0 22.0 37.0 27.5 28.12 25.56
581-FFB14H0755K 300 7.5 2.4 31.1 13.0 22.4 27.5 4.92 4.47
581-FFB44H0186K 300 18 6 31.1 20.8 31.3 27.5 10.30 9.36
581-FFB54H0276K 300 27 9 32.0 22.0 37.0 27.5 14.42 13.11
581-FFB14I0625K 400 6.2 2.5 31.1 13.0 22.4 27.5 6.80 6.05
581-FFB44I0156K 400 15 6.2 31.1 20.8 31.3 27.5 10.92 9.93
581-FFB54I0206K 400 20 8.2 32.0 22.0 37.0 27.5 22.27 20.25
581-FFB16J0395K 525 3.9 5.1 31.1 13.0 22.4 27.5 5.45 5.01
581-FFB46J0106K 525 10 12 31.1 20.8 31.3 27.5 13.45 12.22
581-FFB56J0136K 525 13 12 32.0 22.0 37.0 27.5 21.45 19.50
581-FFB16A0335K 720 3.3 5 31.1 13.0 22.4 27.5 5.20 4.72
581-FFB46A0755K 720 7.5 11.4 31.1 20.8 31.3 27.5 9.72 8.84
581-FFB56A0106K 720 10 12 32.0 22.0 37.0 27.5 21.05 19.13
581-FFB16C0205K 900 2 3.6 31.1 13.0 22.4 27.5 4.95 4.50
581-FFB46C0515K 900 5.1 9.3 31.1 20.8 31.3 27.5 10.70 9.72
581-FFB16L0155K 1100 1.5 3.3 31.1 13.0 22.4 27.5 6.87 6.25
581-FFB46L0305K 1100 3 6.6 31.1 20.8 31.3 27.5 8.55 7.77
581-FFB56L0475K 1100 4.7 10.3 32.0 22.0 37.0 27.5 13.40 12.18
FFV3 SERIES
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Volts
(V)
Value
(µF)
Irms
(A)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
581-FFV34D0167K 75 160 23 41.58 37.10
581-FFV34E0107K 100 100 24 34.66 32.49
581-FFV34H0506K 300 50 26 30.10 28.12
581-FFV34I0406K 400 40 23 30.70 28.26
581-FFV36J0206K 500 20 27 22.40 21.57
581-FFV36A0206K 700 20 30 23.44 22.10
581-FFV36C0136K 900 13 25 22.44 21.57
581-FFV36L0905K 1100 9 20 21.80 20.10
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
FFVS SERIES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Volts
(V)
Value
(µf)
Height
mm (in.)
Irms
(A)
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. 1 5
581-FFVS6K0226K 600 22 34 (1.339) 78 160.78 145.44
581-FFVS6K0147K 600 140 51 (2.008) 82 212.68 193.86
581-FFVS6B0586K 800 58 40 (1.575) 83 170.45 152.77
581-FFVS6B1286K 800 128 64 (2.520) 84 199.98 170.66
581-FFVS6C0306K 900 30 34 (1.339) 56 159.13 146.12
581-FFVS6C0656K 900 65 51 (2.520) 86 167.05 155.00
581-FFVS6L0956K 1000 95 51 (2.008) 63 173.18 158.58
581-FFVS6U0656K 1200 65 51 (2.520) 57 171.10 158.58
581-FFVS6U0656K 1900 22 51 (2.520) 68 171.10 158.58
FFLI SERIES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Volts
(V)
Value
 (µF)
Irms
(A)
Dimensions: mm (in.)
Terminal
Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. D H LS 1 5
581-FFLI6B0687KJE 800 680 53 85 155 32 Female 128.04 123.69
581-FFLI6B1607KJE 800 1600 72 116 180 50 Female 220.96 215.18
581-FFLI6B3007KJE 800 3000 100 116 340 50 Female 387.70 366.47
581-FFLI6L0657KJE 1000 650 60 100 155 50 Female 138.48 133.47
581-FFLI6L0267KJE 1000 260 56 85 105 32 Female 89.61 86.12
581-FFLI6U0157KJE 1150 150 44 75 105 32 Female 80.64 76.80
581-FFLI6U0437KJE 1150 430 43 85 180 32 Female 110.20 106.80
581-FFLI6U0867KJE 1150 860 64 116 180 50 Female 162.66 159.12
581-FFLI6Q0257KJE 1400 250 42 85 155 32 Female 93.53 89.79
581-FFLI6Q0607KJE 1400 600 60 116 180 50 Female 143.14 140.77
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
FB SERIES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Volts
(V)
Value
(µf)
Irms
(A)
Dimensions: mm (in.) Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. L W H LS 1 5
581-FB37M6A0306KC 700 30 16.0 30 42.5 45 37.5 12.40 10.91
581-FB37H6C0106KC 900 10 8.5 22 42.5 33.5 37.5 8.33 7.33
581-FB37M6C0206KC 900 20 14.0 30 42.5 45 37.5 11.37 10.01
581-FB37L6L0106KC 1.1K 10 14.0 24 42.5 44 37.5 8.66 7.62
581-FB37M6P0106KC 1.2K 10 11.0 30 42.5 45 37.5 9.43 8.29
NPL
DIMENSIONS: mm (in.)
FE SERIES
For quantities greater than listed, call for quote.
MOUSER STOCK NO. Volts
(V)
Value
(µf)
Irms
(A)
Dimensions: mm (in.) Price Each
Mfr. Mfr. Part No. L W H LS 1 5
581-FE37M6C0206KB 900 20 15.0 30 42.5 45 37.5 12.65 11.13
581-FE52N6L0206KB 1.1K 20 15.0 30 57.5 45 52.5 13.40 11.79
581-FE37M6P0106KB 1.2K 10 12.0 30 42.5 45 37.5 11.55 10.16